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JMT AUTO LIMITED
R€gd.Offi.e r 3, LS C Pomposh Enclave, Guru Nanak Market, Opp. LS C Market, New Delhi - 110 O48.

Unaudited Standalon€ & Cohsolidated Financial ResulB forthe quafter/ Halfyearended S€ptember30,2OX9
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Cost of materials consumed
changes in inventoriesof finished goodsand work-in-

Employee benef its expense
Finance Cost

Depreciation and amortizatron expense
Other expense

profit before exceptional items and tax(1-2)
Shar€ of Profit/(ross) ofAssociated and Joint Ventures
Profit/(toss) before ex.eptional items and tax(3*)

Comprehensive Income (net oftax)
Item that will not be reclassified to profit or loss
lncometax r€latingto items that wiLl not be reclassifled to

in€ome for the period/ year

expense of discontinued operations

Discontinued operations (after tax)
lncome from Discontinued Operations

Comprehensive lncome (Comprising profit/(Loss) and
Comprehensiv€ lncome Ior the yearXl5+16)

Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. U- per Share)

Other equity excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance
sheet of previous accounting year

Earnings per share (For continued operation) (not annuatjzed)
a) Basic

(loss) Per Share (For.onrinu€d and discontinu€d

at the beginning of the quafter

3

4

5

6

7

a

9

10



lUfnut
Statement ofAssets & Liabilitiesas at 3(hh September,2olg

Consolidat€d

30.09.2019 31.03.2019 30.09.2019 31.03.2019
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(a)

(b)
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{b)
(c)

(d)

lNon-currentassets
lPropeily p ant and equipment

lcaprtal work- n-progress

lother rntan8lble.ssets

lGoodwill due to.onso idarion

I F nanciat assets

lM
I otherfinanciatassets
I o,n", non-.,,"n, "*.,.
I

lCurrent assets

I r nanciat asset
I r.ra**i,"tr.
I Cash ana cash equratents

J Other f nancirl assets

lothercutrent 
assets

I

I

IToTAL-ASS€Ts

I
EQUITY AND LIABILITIES

Equity

Equity share capital
Other equltv

tiabilities
Non-current liabilities
Financial liabilit es

,,'"il:;i"
Deferred tax liabilit:es (net)

Sub total-N on{urrent assets

Sub totaLCurent assets

Sub total,Equity

Sub total-Non,cutrent liabillties
Current liabilities
Financial liabillties

Borrowlngs

-Total Outstanding dues of Micro and Small enterprices
-Total 0u*tanding dues other than Micro and Smali enterprices

Other curent financial liabilitles
Other cutrent liabilities
Provisions

Current tax iabiliries (net)

5ub total-Curent Iiabilities
TOTAL EQUIil AND LIABITIIIES

11,763.33

10.67

22.-16

662.95

696.28

296.22

12,000.10

128.76

24.-64

706.24

684.51

17,96t.26

2,038.09

2,326_-45

123.36

696.28

16,334.31

128.16
2,529.19

2,052.43

711.22

691.04

13,451.61 13.93s.49 23,310.32

12,968.66

2,524.22

175.03

45.46

3,131.27

13,813.36

3t442.70

113.37

77.27

3,790.93

14,97!.46

4,877.67

321.20
45.46

3,705.86

16,014.10

s,967.97

441.38

77.27

3,997.79

18,944.64 21,297.O4 23_921.64 26,498.52

32,395.25 35,232.53 47.963.s1 49,E58.84

5,038.32 5,038.32 5,038.32

t0,972.70
5,038.32

7s,116.73 76.137.O1 16,O71.02 18,040.29

1,530.26

284.0t
2,724.19

239,15

1,113.5s

5.119.44

280.O7

5,767.77

314.20

2.511 OA 4,O76.88 7.320.2 79MA)

9,015.75

1,935.70

2,M6.A5

1,683.74

s.62

i18.43)

9,O82.94

1,681.01

1,678.33

1,976.74

5.62

10,025.42

4,776.79

7,s82.36

2,789.49

89.78

78.37

9,550.38

4,800.73

3,960.17

5,531.28

4L.71

24,622.21 83_73

47,963.51 i.a4

otes to financial r€sults:

appli$ble.

auditors.

4 Segmentrepo(ingasdefinedinlNDAs_losisnotapplicable,sincetheentireoperationsofthecompanyrelatetoonyonesegmentr.e.Automotivecomoonents.
5 StandalofeandConsolidatedunauditedstatementofcashfowsareattachedinAnnexure.

the management of the entities being consolidated.
7 Previous period fiSures have been regrouped/ reclassified, wherever €onsidered necessary to conform to the current period presentaflon,

rte: Novemeber 18,2019
ace New Delhi

For JM?

irector



JMTAUTO LIMITED

cash Flow statement for the Half year Ended 30th september, 2019 (Refer Note 5)

(EuBees in Lakhsl

Particulars
Standalone Consolidated

Half Year Ended

30.09.2019
Half Year Ended

30.09.2018
Half Year Ended

30.09.2019
Half Year Ended

30.09.2018

CASH FLOW FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES:

Profit as per Profit & Loss Account (PBT)

Add: Depreciation & Amortisation

Add: Financial Expenses

Less: lnterest Received & Other Income

Change in Current / Non Current Liabilities:
(lncrease)/Decrease in lnventories

(lncrease)/Decrease in Trade Receivables

(lncrease)/Decrease in Other Non- Current Assets

(lncrease)/Decrease in Other Current Assets

(lncrease)/Decrease in Trade Payable

lncrease/(Decrease) in Current Liabilities

lncrease/(Decrease) in Provisions

Cash generation from operations activities
Direct Tax Paid

Net cash from operating activities

CASH FLOW FROM INVESTING ACTIVITIES

Addition to Fixed Assets

Adjustment in Capital work in progress

Addition due to acquisition

Interest Received & Other income

Proceed from sale ofiixed assets

(Purchase) / Sales of investments (Net)

Net Cash from lnvesting activities

CASH FLOW FROM FINANCING ACTIVITIES
Proceeds from issue of Equity Share Capital &
Share Premium
(Repayment) /Disbursement of Long Term and
ShortTerm borrowings

Finance Charges Paid

Net Cash from financing activities

Net cash flows during the year (A+B+C)

Cash & cash equivalents (opening balance)

Cash & cash equivalents (closing balance)

844.70

917.88

79.25

s91.48

(1,,449.621

L,447.80

472.15

2,830.38

(18.43)

2,BLL.96

(80s.97)

118.09

26.99

2.43 I

I

43.29 I

I

(61s.17)l

(2,027.O8)

1.,046.79

934.01

(26.ss)

. 
(73.261

(1,261.L0)l

(s34.01)l

(2,195.12)l

,ri':;l

342.50

L,311,.40

844.37

(21.7sI

2,476.48

(701,.s7)

(t02.s2].

(13s.89)

803.09

672.76

(664.L4)

89.95

2,433.77

(174.s2)

2,259.25

(236.7s)

(117.1s)]
I-l

27.79 I

I

I

(332.11)l

(e1o.01)l

(84437],1

17,7s4.4101

:i:;i:l

t

(2,923.ss\;

2,006.31

1,119.96

(26.se)

L75.73

3,O45.44

3,443.75

615.30

798.33

(4,s69.34)

(s,s91.70)

(s1.2s)

(2,L33.741

(18.43)

12,!52,L71

5,072.30

118.09

2,052.43

26.99

54.27

7,324.09

(4,172.L4)l

(1,119.s6)l

(s,2e2.10)l

(120.u)l

441.3s I

20,714.60

1,736.85

980.20

(21,.79)

23,409.85

(2,9O9.921

(4,338.72)

(139.s0)

450.28

3,235.68

(7,072.79ll

353.48

72,987.97

(774.s2)

L2,8L3.45

(9,124.70)

(117.1s)

(s,829.11)

21,.79

677.50

(1.s8)

(L4,373.661

2,870.!7 
|

(s80.20)l

1,889.96 I

r;# I

175.03 282.70 32L.20 439.72

For J

For poa\d of

I

Date: Novemeb er 18, 2019

Place: New Delhi

ry[ren

Director
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